
 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End 
220021577SD 2 Pilos LN $2,300,000 Public 08/27/2022 10:00AM1:00PM
220020958SD 27874 Via Del Agua LN $799,000 Public 08/27/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
OC22186631 31401 Paseo De La Playa LN 699 $949,900 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
NP22107273 24216 Natalie Rae LN LN LNLAK $1,100,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22031380 27571 Jaquita PL LN LNLAK $2,498,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22183729 25145 Via Veracruz LN LNLAK $575,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 11:00AM2:00PM
OC22181496 24961 Pam CT LN LNLAK $1,458,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22142057 27812 Manor Hill RD LN LNLAK $1,898,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22171660 28137 Via Fierro LN LNLAK $789,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22177306 27961 Greenlawn CIR LN LNLAK $1,599,800 Public STD 08/27/2022 10:00AM4:00PM
OC22184897 27761 Manor Hill RD LN LNLAK $2,198,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
DW22089117 28221 La Bajada LN LNLAK $1,249,000 Public TRUS 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
22153683 29131 MURRE LN LN LNLAK $1,875,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM4:00PM

OC22156304 28765 Calle Vista LN LNLAK $1,119,000 Public STD,
TRUS 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM

OC22185895 24692 Kings RD LN LNLAK $1,995,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM4:00PM

OC22170314 25165 Via Terracina LN LNLAK $518,888 Broker
PRO,
CON
S

08/27/2022 11:00AM3:00PM

OC22173973 25232 Via Catalina LN LNLAK $760,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 11:00AM4:30PM
OC22165638 25152 Via Azul LN LNLAK $860,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22146866 30005 Monticello LN LNSEA $884,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
OC22144403 25581 Via Cresta LN LNSEA $545,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22186901 15 Bernay LN LNSEA $1,790,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
PW22165812 29482 Via San Sebastian LN LNSEA $2,125,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:30PM5:30PM
OC22159260 25961 Montemar LN LNSEA $524,900 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22136513 29952 Oberlin CT LN LNSEA $1,399,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22120394 25202 Hugo RD LN LNSEA $1,299,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
LG22148885 25115 Sanoria ST LN LNSEA $929,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22188520 31658 West Nine Drive LN LNSLT $875,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22187561 2 Tidemark LN LNSLT $7,000 Broker STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22144838 2 Tidemark LN LNSLT $1,849,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22149921 2 Tunis LN LNSLT $2,100,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22157967 24102 Hillhurst DR LN LNSLT $2,399,999 Public TRUS 08/27/2022 10:00AM1:00PM
OC22186401 50 Niguel Pointe Drive LN LNSLT $849,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22138840 31 Pemberton PL LN LNSLT $959,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 11:00AM2:00PM
OC22179200 37 Chandon LN LNSLT $749,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22179508 17 Gray Stone WAY LN LNSLT $2,675,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22181516 22 Via Di Nola LN LNSLT $2,175,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22114112 175 Shorebreaker DR LN LNSLT $815,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22056123 8 Belaire LN LNSLT $2,700,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
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 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End 
OC22188307 11 Antibes LN LNSMT $1,988,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22186601 30902 Clubhouse DR LN LNSMT $539,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22128711 31374 Flying Cloud DR LN LNSMT $1,399,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22133171 25 Marseille LN LNSMT $2,399,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
OC22174312 1 Morning Wood DR LN LNSMT $2,999,999 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22185697 31 Morning Wood DR LN LNSMT $2,125,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM

LG22168290 31582 Flying Cloud DR LN LNSMT $1,299,000 Public STD,
TRUS 08/27/2022 1:00PM5:00PM

OC22186631 31401 Paseo De La Playa LN 699 $949,900 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM5:00PM
OC22177891 24857 NUEVA VISTA DR LN LNLAK $3,200 Public 08/28/2022 4:00AM5:30PM
OC22145024 28114 El Montanero LN LNLAK $619,500 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22143852 27891 Via Mirada LN LNLAK $835,000 Office STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
OC22153047 27551 Rosebud WAY LN LNLAK $1,499,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22181496 24961 Pam CT LN LNLAK $1,458,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
OC22121224 28455 Rancho Grande LN LNLAK $1,588,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22171660 28137 Via Fierro LN LNLAK $789,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22177306 27961 Greenlawn CIR LN LNLAK $1,599,800 Public STD 08/28/2022 10:00AM4:00PM
OC22170024 25002 Footpath LN LN LNLAK $1,599,800 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22184897 27761 Manor Hill RD LN LNLAK $2,198,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22165638 25152 Via Azul LN LNLAK $860,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM

OC22156304 28765 Calle Vista LN LNLAK $1,119,000 Public STD,
TRUS 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM

OC22185895 24692 Kings RD LN LNLAK $1,995,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM5:00PM

OC22170314 25165 Via Terracina LN LNLAK $518,888 Public
PRO,
CON
S

08/28/2022 11:00AM3:00PM

OC22186515 28785 La Siena LN LNLAK $849,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
OC22151058 29551 Ana Maria LN LN LNLAK $1,779,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 11:30AM1:30PM
OC22173973 25232 Via Catalina LN LNLAK $760,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:30PM
OC22158365 30496 Almira LN LNSEA $999,999 Public STD 08/28/2022 11:00AM2:00PM
OC22144403 25581 Via Cresta LN LNSEA $545,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22186901 15 Bernay LN LNSEA $1,790,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
IV22159189 24895 Eaton LN LN LNSEA $4,550 Public 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22101374 24665 Sutton LN LN LNSEA $849,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22124922 29201 Via San Sebastian LN LNSEA $1,399,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22174720 24231 Rue De Cezanne LN LNSEA $2,075,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22148885 25115 Sanoria ST LN LNSEA $929,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22188520 31658 West Nine Drive LN LNSLT $875,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22187561 2 Tidemark LN LNSLT $7,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22144838 2 Tidemark LN LNSLT $1,849,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22146842 17 Pemberton PL LN LNSLT $975,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 11:00AM2:00PM
OC22181514 30322 Benecia AVE LN LNSLT $2,588,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22157967 24102 Hillhurst DR LN LNSLT $2,399,999 Public TRUS 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22186401 50 Niguel Pointe Drive LN LNSLT $849,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM



 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End 
OC22179508 17 Gray Stone WAY LN LNSLT $2,675,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22167703 157 Chandon LN LNSLT $749,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22181514 30322 Benecia AVE LN LNSLT $2,588,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22114112 175 Shorebreaker DR LN LNSLT $815,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM

OC22125894 10 Gladstone LN LN LNSLT $4,895,000 Public STD,
TRUS 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM

OC22188307 11 Antibes LN LNSMT $1,988,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22186601 30902 Clubhouse DR LN LNSMT $539,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
TR22171425 30442 Hampton RD LN LNSMT $1,429,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 11:00AM3:00PM
CV22135956 30902 Clubhouse DR LN LNSMT $610,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM4:00PM

LG22168290 31582 Flying Cloud DR LN LNSMT $1,299,000 Public STD,
TRUS 08/28/2022 1:30AM4:00PM
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